Cider roast poussins activity sequence poussin potatoes greenveg pudding

14:00 <--- desired main course serving time
15:00 <--- desired pudding serving time

11:16 put oven on at 180C to heat up 2 1 0:01
11:17 oven warming 2 1.5 0:15

11:32 peel potatoes and cut into large even sized pieces 2 2 0:20

11:52 put potatoes in pan with cold water, bring to the boil then parboil 2 3 0:10
12:02 put oil in roasting tin, add drained potatoes and turn until coated in oil 2 4 0:05
12:07 peel garlic cloves and scatter over potatoes 2 5 0:05
12:12 put potatoes in oven 2 6 0:01
12:13 cooking 2 6.5 0:20

12:33 turn potatoes 0:02
12:35 cooking 2 7.5 0:25
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turn potatoes 2 8 0:02
cooking 2 8.5 0:18

13:20 cooking 2 10 0:18

13:38 check and turn potatoes 2 10.5 0:02

13:40 cooking 2 10.8 0:13

13:53 check and turn potatoes. Done? 2 11 0:02

13:55 serve potatoes 2 12 0:05



